Manufacturing Forward
MMD SERIES
MODULAR DESICCANT COMPRESSED
AIR DRYER
2 www.mikroporamerica.com
MMD SERIES MODULAR DESICCANT
COMPRESSED AIR DRYER

Height
(inch)
Standard Voltage Filter Models
(Nm3/h) (scfm)
MMD3 5 3 1/2’’ NPT 10,9 12,6 22,0 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-20
MMD5 10 5 1/2’’ NPT 10,9 12,6 24,9 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-20
MMD10 20 10 1/2’’ NPT 10,9 12,6 35,8 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-20
MMD15 25 15 1/2’’ NPT 11,5 14,6 32,0 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-20
MMD20 35 20 1/2’’ NPT 11,6 14,6 43,7 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-32
MMD25 45 25 1/2’’ NPT 11,5 14,6 49,4 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-32
MMD30 50 30 1/2’’ NPT 11,6 14,6 59,2 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-32
MMD40 70 40 1/2’’ NPT 15,3 16,1 49,2 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-60
MMD50 85 50 1/2’’ NPT 19,4 16,1 55,1 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-60
MMD60 100 60 1/2’’ NPT 15,3 16,1 68,9 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-60
MMD75 130 75 1” NPT 20,4 16,2 51,2 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-90
MMD100 170 100 1” NPT 20,4 16,2 57,1 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-130
MMD120 200 120 1” NPT 20,4 16,2 68,9 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-130
MMD180 300 180 1 1/2’’ NPT 25,6 16,2 59,1 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-235
MMD240 400 240 1 1/2’’ NPT 30,9 16,2 59,1 110-230V / 1 Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-295
MMD-340 575 340 2'' NPT 39,16 15,7 65,11 115-240 V / 1Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-350
MMD-400 680 400 2'' NPT 52,55 15,7 61,19 115-240 V / 1Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-470
MMD-500 850 500 2'' NPT 59,2 15,7 65,1 115-240 V / 1Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-590
MMD-590 1000 590 2'' NPT 65,9 15,7 69,1 115-240 V / 1Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-US-590
MMD-735 1250 735 3'' NPT 65,9 15,7 80,8 115-240 V / 1Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-HC-US-910
MMD-890 1500 890 3'' NPT 72,63 15,7 80,8 115-240 V / 1Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-HC-US-910
MMD-1060 1800 1060 3'' NPT 79,32 15,7 80,87 115-240 V / 1Ph / 50-60 Hz GON-HC-US-1175
Technical Specifications
Inlet Temp. (°F) F1 Pressure (psig) F2
70 1,12 50 0,56
80 1,09 60 0,65